(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

cN:andei(;.':aflttehe Viksit Mathur Client Name gcl;/él_s Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-2482 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 03 Nov 1995 Application Received | 28-10-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 116007 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 31-12-2025

Verification Purpose | NA Overall Report Status | ORANGE

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT
COMPONENT INFOIRAITOINEORIXES COMPLETED VERIFICATION
DATE STATUS
LATEST .
EMPLOYMENT 1 Unable to Verify 31-12-2025 ORANGE
Sharada Veeresvaran - HR & Facility
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Administrator 29-12-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Controller of Examinations 13-11-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Dean - Academics 13-11-2025 GREEN
POLICE
VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 28-10-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 28-10-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY PAN Database 28-10-2025 GREEN
COURT
VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 28-10-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF Portal 03-11-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL .
CHECK Transunion CIBIL 28-10-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 29-12-2025 GREEN
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End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

-Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Company: Paytm Payments Bank Limited Unable to Verify

Name Of The Candidate: Viksit Mathur Unable to Verify

Emp Code: 2004936 Unable to Verify

From: 01-05-2023

To: 10-10-2025

Designation: Senior Associate - MG0O1B Unable to Verify

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Unable to Verify

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Unable to Verify

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Unable to Verify

Remarks:

Please note that due to no response from the HR, closing the check as ORANGE

(Unable to Verify) and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Unable to Verify
Report Verified Date: 31-12-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): ORANGE
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Annexure 1 (a)

Parimala <verifyexemployment@goldquestglobal.in>

RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for the Candidate Viksit Mathur - GQ-AMRSN-2482

Ta &=mil. sharmalpayimpaymenteoom; m. fouma i paytmbariccom

Cc  |eyBgokdquestghobaling "ex emplayment’

[ £ experience Letter 2004936 06 145 KE)

Dear Sin/Madam,

Warm Greetings from GoldOuest Global!

\We are an International Batkground Verification Company., We hase been authorized to conduct Ex-Employment Verification on behalf of an organization of your Fermer Employee for employment purpases.

Following are the detalls provided by the organization, which we would reguest you to please verify the details with your comments in the HRMeriller inputs colsmn.

Clignt Mame: Rainbow Hospital
| : . HR/Verilier Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars [Please substantiate here)
Company Name Paytm Payments Bank Limited
Candidate Name Wiksit Mathiur
Employee Code/ID/Ne 330
From | Date of loining) May 01, 2023

To (Date of ExitfReleving)

October 10, 2025

Designation (At the time of leaving the company):

Senior Assoclate - MGOLE

Salary/CTC: Please Provide
Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual Pleate Provide
Supervisor's Name Please Provide
Reason for Leaving Please Provide
Rarhire Eligibility [Please fill in the relevant information)

Exit fgrmalities completed; (ves/MNo)

[Please fill in the relevant information)

Kinddly confirm attached ReBewing letter fdocurment is authenticate?

Plaaze Provide

Any Integrity f Disciplinary lssue during the employment tenure? (I

¥es” Please axplain bricfly] Please explainfcommant briefly
Any Wi iation of Fund 7 (If “Yes" Please explain briefly) Please explain/comment briedly
DATA — BREACH of any kind Please Provide

Any Important Point Apart fram the Abeve i relevant in making rght

hiring decisien, Please lets us know: Please Provide

Verified By | Mame, Contact Number & Designation) Please Provide

Eindly nate that your inputs and feedback gven would assist our cient in making a prompt hiring decision and therefore we awalt your respanse for the same at the earliest,
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Annexure 1 (b)

=y Wed 31-Dec-25 10:57 AM
[} ; . ;
?xﬁh;ﬂ*\ Parimala <verifyexemployment@goldquestglobal.in>
ﬁl l:I RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for the Candidate Viksit Mathur - GQ-AMRSN-2482

To sunil4.sharma@paytmpayments.com; m kumar@paytmbank.com
Cc jeyi@goldguestglobaling "ex employment’

Message | & Experience Letter_2004836.pclf (45 KE)

Dear Sirf\Ma’am,

Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Global!!

A gentle reminder for the Ex-Employment verification of “Viksit Mathur” that we have sent you earlier.

Could you please spare a few minutes of your time & verify the below details; it will be a great help for his/her joining.
Thanks for your understanding on the urgency & request your valuable response at your earliest convenience.
Awaiting your reply.

Warm Regards

Parimala

Sr Verification Specialist (Employment)
Mobike Number — 63627 94509

From: Parimala <verifyexemployment@goldguestglobal.in>

Sent: Monday, December 29, 2025 10:42 AM

To: 'sunil4.sharma@paytmpayments.com’ <sunild.sharma@paytmpayments.com>; 'm.kumar@paytmbank.com’ <m.kumar@paytmbank.com>
Cc: 'jay@goldguestglobal.in’ <jay@goldguestglobal.in>; 'ex employment' <verifyexemployments @gmail.com>

Subject: RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for the Candidate Viksit Mathur - GO-AMRSN-2482

Importance: High

Dear Sirf\Ma’am,
Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Globall!
A gentle reminder for the Ex-Employment verification of “Viksit Mathur” that we have sent you earlier.

Could you please spare a few minutes of your time & verify the below details; it will be a great help for his/her joining.
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

FutureSoft India Pvt Ltd

FutureSoft India Pvt Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Viksit Mathur Viksit Mathur

Emp Code: FSIL/HR/ViksitM/3/2023 FSI1356VM

From: 02-01-2023 02-01-2023

To: 27-04-2023 27-04-2023

Designation: Senior Sanction Screening Analyst Senior Sanction Screening Analyst
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided 7,50,000 PA

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Resignation

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Yes

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Sharada Veeresvaran - HR & Facility
Administrator, FutureSoft India Pvt Ltd found the employment as genuine, Hence
closing the check as Green and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Sharada Veeresvaran - HR & Facility Administrator

Report Verified Date:

29-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

From: Sharada Veeres Varan [mailto:Sharadav@futuresoftindia.com)

Sent: Wednesday, October 29, 2025 4:04 PM
To: Parimala

Ce: jay@goldquestglobal.in; aarti@goldquestglobal.in; verifyexemployments@gmail.com

Subject: FW: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for the Candidate Viksit Mathur - GO-AMRSN-2482

Hi Team

Please find below the required information for verification

HR/Verifier Inputs

Candidate’s Particulars (Please substantiate here)
Company Name FutureSoft India Pyt Ltd Futuresoft India Private Limited
Candidate Name Viksit Mathur Viksit Mathur
Employee Code/ID/Na FSIL/HR/viksitMy3/2023 FSI1356W I
From {Date of Joining) 02-Jan-2023 02-lan-2023
To (Date of Exit/Relieving) 27-Apr-2023 27-Apr-2023
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Senkor Sanction Screening Analyst Senlor Sanction Screening Analyst
Salary/CTC: Please Provide 7,50,000 PA
‘Was this position: Permanant/Temporary/Contractual Please Provide Permanent
Supervisor's Name Please Provide Swatl Nagpal {Service Delivery Leader)
Reason for Leaving Please Provide Resignation
Rehire Eligibility [Please fillin the relevant information) Yes
Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No) {Please fillin the relevant information) Yes
Kindby confirm attached Relieving letter /dooument is authenticate? Yes
Any Integrity f Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? (If
“¥es"” Please explain briefly) MA
Any Misappropriation of Fund ? [If “Yes” Please explain briefly) MA,
DATA — BREACH of any kind Mo
Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, please lets us know: Mo

Verified By [ Name, Contact Number & Designation)

Sharada veeresvaran [HR & Facility Administrator)

Regards
Sharada
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

University of Lucknow

University of Lucknow

Name Of The Candidate: Viksit Mathur Viksit Mathur

Enroll No: Not Provided Not Provided

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce
Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2016 2016

Certification Issued Date: 2017-01 2017-01

Sl No: 1631141 1631141

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller of

Examinations-University of Lucknow found genuine, hence closing the check as
GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Controller of Examinations

Report Verified Date:

13-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Jaipuria Institute of Management

Jaipuria Institute of Management

Name Of The Candidate: Viksit Mathur Viksit Mathur

Enroll No: JL16PGDM176 JL16PGDM176

Degree: Post Graduate Diploma in Post Graduate Diploma in
Management Management

Major: Management Management

Month And Year Of Passing: 2018 2018

S| No:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Dean - Academics, Jaipuria

Institute of Management found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and

the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Dean - Academics

Report Verified Date:

13-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 10/ 10



Annexure 4 (a)

: gnrosmanl Mo JLIGPGDMITS

J JAIPURIA

INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
LUCKNOW NOIDA JAIPUR MDORE

The Bowrel of Gerernor
of
fﬂf}’m#ﬂrffmﬁﬁd&ofoﬂaﬂwné Sucknoee
(eeeredited as 51" Grade Tnslilule by XeArdC, UGC, Gonl, of Fudia)
enlhe
Recemmendalions of lhedeadeinie Conncilef lhis Fnslilule
Horeby Canfers on

YViksit Malher

Fesl Gardnale Qﬁfm&mﬁnwﬁ
(Feee Year Full-Time Feograam )
Lrlhprored by Adll India Conneil for Technical Educalion, Govck oft-Fudiay. .,

l "
Jalpuria Insptl w'.'dl'.h-} anagement

Receqnisedd as equiralent lo Mk Ly rhsecialion of Indlian Ui etrdilies)
nuﬂr.!'ﬁﬁ‘wn’}?ﬁf@.Wf‘-ﬂ&'nfafﬂffwmﬁﬂ!ﬁmlp India)
i th Al Kernomss, -ﬂfd&?u and (ligalions
Terlaining Fherele Given nffmﬁlﬁ#-fmﬁa’ﬂfr«qﬁﬁnnﬂ;rmnﬂ Feckreoee oo fis

.'-ﬁ'mrn{r- - Nindle gﬂf Af-r{‘n’ﬂ Feeee Flecrseereed (E'a:'if.‘frfn

Daan {Academics) Chairman

Iaipura instiute of Management, Vinest Khand, Goma Magar, Lucknow - 226 OLO | www Agera. acn
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2482

GQ-AMRSN-2482

Candidate Name:

Viksit Mathur

Viksit Mathur

Date Of Birth:

03-11-1995

03-11-1995

Father Name:

LATE SH. AVNISH KUMAR
MAHAVANI

LATE SH. AVNISH KUMAR
MAHAVANI

Address1: D-9/6, PWD COLONY, RAJENDRA D-9/6, PWD COLONY, RAJENDRA
NAGAR LUCKNOW UTTAR NAGAR LUCKNOW UTTAR
PRADESH 226004 PRADESH 226004

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified and the notary report duly

stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate) with comment on criminal
record not found, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished

as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

28-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PATAV AGARWAL. TRUE COPY

ATWOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID I)/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GO-AMRSEIN-2482

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT

Vikeeit Mathar

FATHER NAME

Late Sh Avnich Eumar Mahavani

DATE OF BIETH

03-MNovember-1995

ADDRESE OF THE APPLICANT

D-9/6, FWD COLONY, RAJENDRA NAGAR LUCENOW UTTAR PRADESH
226004

MAME OF THE POLICE 3TATION AS PER
ADDREZE

MNaka Hindola Police Station

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

28-Oictober-2023

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verfied Clear - o Becords Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verfied Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - o Becords Found

SUPREME COURT OF IMNDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

COMNCLUSION:

As on the date of thus search and as per the online litigation databaze there is no Civil or Comenal case institated agminst the Reference
Mumber caised before ns. The information is sabject to the search condncted within the nrisdictional Linits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information i3 subjective in natnre.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of thus search and as per the online htigatson database there is no Civil or Conunal case institited against the Feference
MNizmber raised before ns. The information is sabject to the search conducted within the Ineisdictional Lnits of the Address of the
Candidate promided. Hence, thes information 13 subjective in natuare.

DISCLATMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retdeval of the information as per the public records available. The informuation is pained on
the instmiction of CLIENT and the nadersigned 15 not hable for any act of eror, onission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conrt. This information may aot be treated as a Cectificate.

Yours Tmly

el

(PALAV AGARTWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Viksit Mathur

Viksit Mathur

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

28-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

MName Wiksit Mathur

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Case D GO-AMRSM-2482

Current Group Waorld-Check

Gender Male Date of Birth

Last Screened 28 Oct 2025 10:21 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived 0[] Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches NO MATCHES FOLUND

Unresalved Matches L]

Name Viksit Mathur

Diate Printed 28-10-2025, 10:28

Confidential
03 Nov 1995
28 Oct 2025 10:21
Mo
Yes

Printed By database check RISK
Group World-Check w L S E INTELLIGEMCE
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Annexure 6 (b)

AUDIT
28 Oct 2025 10:21 database check Case Screened for Wor Desktop
Id-Check {Iniial/Re- Batch
Screen Only)
28 Oct 2025 10:21 database check New Case added Deskiop
Batch
NOTES

Al timestamps in this export are in UTC and may be in variance with the locale time shown on the application
Legal Netice

The contents of this record are private and confidential and should not be disclosed 1o third parties unless: (i) the terms of youwr agreement with LSEG allow you to
do 50; (i) the recond subject requests any data that you may hoid on them, and swch data incledes ther Word-Check record; or {iii) you are under some cther kegal
cbligation to do so. You must consider and abede by your oan obligations in relation to the data privacy nghts of individuals and must notify them of your intention

1o seanch against World-Check and provide them with information contzmed in e World-Check privacy statement. Yiou shall not rely upon the content of ghis report
without making independent chedes 1o verify the information contained therein. Information comelated is necessarily brief and should be read by you in the context of
the fuller details avalable in the extemal sources to which links are provided. The accuracy of the information found in the underfying sources must be venfied with
the recond subject before any achon is taken and you should inform us if amy links o the sources are broken. i this record contains negative allegations, it should
2 azzumed that such allegations are denied by the subject. You should not draw any negative inferences abaut individuals or entities merely because they are
wientified in the datsbase. nor becawse they are shown as "Feporied being linked to” others identited in the database. The nature of nking vares considerably.
Many persons are included solely because they hold or hawe held prominent political positions or are connecied to such individuals.

Neme Viksit Mathur
Dimte Printed 28-10-2025 1028

database check
::::d K World-Chack m L S E Fhilsl'}é LLIGENCE
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Annexure 6 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 6 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 6 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 6 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 6 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 6 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 6 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 23/23



Annexure 6 ())

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: CTDPM7805B CTDPM7805B

Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

28-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)
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Annexure 7 (b)

- - . .
{ﬁ; e-Filing Ao arytine Y, CallUs ~ @ English ¥

: Income Tax Department, Govemment of India

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
0 You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN MName
CTDPM7805B VRXXKT MXXXXR
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2482

GQ-AMRSN-2482

Candidate Name:

Viksit Mathur

Viksit Mathur

Date Of Birth:

03-11-1995

03-11-1995

Father Name:

LATE SH. AVNISH KUMAR

LATE SH. AVNISH KUMAR

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

MAHAVANI MAHAVANI

Address1: D-9/6, PWD COLONY, RAJENDRA D-9/6, PWD COLONY, RAJENDRA
NAGAR LUCKNOW UTTAR NAGAR LUCKNOW UTTAR
PRADESH 226004 PRADESH 226004

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

28-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

PATAV AGARWATL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /143214

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMRSIN-2452

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Vilesit Mathur

FATHER NAME Late Sh Avnish Kumar Mahavani

DATE OF BIRTH 03-November-1995

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT D-9/6, PWD COLONY, RAJENDRA NAGAR LUCENOW UTTAR PRADESH 225004
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE 25-Ovcrober-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Wo Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verfied Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verfied Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION 'erfied Clear - No Records Found
COMNCLUSION:

As on the date of thas search and as per the online hitigation databasze there is no Civil or Crominal case institnted against the Refersnce
MNmnmber raized before ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Judsdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjectrve in natuse.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online Litigation database there 1s no Civil or Caminal case mstituted against the Reference
Mumber raized before ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Juosdictonal imits of the Address of the
Candidate promided. Hence, this information 15 subjectrre 10 natiure.

DISCTAIMER:

Proper due diigence has been condncted in retreval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instmction of CLIENT and the nndersigned 15 not liable for any act of error, cmussion, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conct. This information may not be treated as a Cedtificate.

/gu, gfaﬁL

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Viksit Mathur

Viksit Mathur

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-2482 GQ-AMRSN-2482
UAN No: 101329579017 101329579017
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF Portal
UAN Generated Date: 03-11-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

UAN Details Report

UAN 101329579017

NAME VIKSIT MATHUR

FATHER'S NAME AVNISH KUMAR

Work History

# Member ID Establishment Name Date of Joining Date of Exit
1 DSMNHP15589390000014903 | PAYTM PAYMENTS BANK LIMITED 01-May-2023 MA,
2 | DLCPMOD160700000011617 | FUTURE SOFT (INDIA) PVT. LTD 02-Jan-2023 27-Apr-2023
3 | GNGGN15173180000013529 | BMTG ADVISORS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 06-Jul-2021 11-May-2022
4 | MHEANOD451380000026360 | TATA Al.G. GENERAL INSURANCE CO, 25-Jun-2018 03-Apr-2021

Ganeraled on 03-11-2025 10:00:16

Report Runtimea 2025-11-03 08:38:46
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Viksit Mathur Viksit Mathur

Pan Number: CTDPM7805B CTDPM7805B

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 790

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

High Proportion Of Outstanding
Trades

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

28-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

&
mepcercates Toee: IVIVITS(T508) | cosmotsuness: SB30274267 TrunsUniﬂn\f;CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

Hesmenn - BeDOLESD0S_sHYDOTS0T REFERER B fmEs oaL
CONSUMER INFORMHATION

D0 RIS A Wit Methur Ak :  CTOPHT0sE
oos : OIS DETVING LICEMOEMD  © -

TELESHOHE H r - WOTER DD o]

DL T . EALAPOAT MG o

@ENDER Fermal= ASDHAAR R BER -

[
ADCETESS : Dol 0092, Dedhi . DELHT - 10092

CIBIL TRAMSUNIOMN SCORE(S)

BOORTHG FACTORS
1 High Proportion Of Dutstanding Trades
2 Payment Made In Proportion To Total Cand Balsnoe Owistanding Is Low
ITVIST 3 High Bstarce Buld-Un On Rewobring Trades
EHED ON® v lmﬁh%;h&tw Trades
0 gy e} b 0N [ i) =) 200
CONSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
ACCOUHTS BALAMOES ADOOUNT GREMED DATE
Total = 1 High Cr/Sanc. Amt = AL 44185 Recent ~ DL I0TS
Zero balance = 5 Current # ELL ity Oldest 0/10y2008
Owverdue= 3 o Chverdue - E
ENQUIRY SUHMARY
TOTAL B LTS ST GO EHT EAET 30 DAYE DUET I OHTHE EUET 14 HONTHE
10 180T u] 4 1
CREDITVISIONS ALGORITHM(S)
E-E B D edigulakn Algsrshimdg) walah e
CONSUMER DETAILS
CONSUMER INFORMHATION
ok waen - WIHGIT VIKeIT MATHUR aoe - 03101995 cemunen - Habs CEETITYTIEO e 3CORE - TRU
IDENTIFICATIOMN(S]
| EDENTIFICATEO M TYRE ICEHTIFIC ATLOH REER IS OATE ERPTRATIH DATE
PAN CARD CTDPHTSI5E - -
= WOTERID PRL7ORET332600 E E
i AADHAARID HOT DIsCLOSED E E
| CHYC ALASTITIEE - -

(=) - [DENTEFICATION REPORTED FROM ENCLIRY
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Annexure 10 (b)

TELEPHOME(S)
PE TELEPHO#E HUMBER TELEPHOME EXTEMSION
Mot Clessified PLESD4ER1110 -
Oifice Phone B&04881110 -
HMobile Phome RI2O7T 36655 -
Hobil= Phom= R1ES04REIIID -

{=) - TELEPHOME REPORTED FROM EMNQUIRY

EMAIL CONTACT(S)
VIKSIT MATHURGPAYTHEANK COM

VHMATHURTRADESGMATL COM

MATHUR. VIKSIT@GMAIL SO

COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS(ES)

ADORESS CATESORY RESIDEMCE CODE DATE REPORTED
GOMARAN NATH GOLAGOKARAHMATH, U, 2627802, UTTAR
il Dffice Owried 0741042035
PAYTM PAYMENTS BANK LTD, B-121, SECTOR-5, MOIDA,
MOIDA, UTTAR PRADESH - 201301 Ditee 7 A5 IR
H MO D-0/6 PWD COLONY, RAJEMDRA MAGAR LUCHHOW, )
1 oW, UTTAR SH - 226004 Recidence 1S/09/ 2035
540 AVMISH MUMAR MAHAVANI D-9/6,, LUCKHOW, UTTAR i
PRADESH - 225004 Permansnt 15,097 2035
(e} - ADDRESSES REPORTED FROM ENCIUIRY
EMPLOYMENT INFORMATIOMN
ACCOUNT TYPE OCCUPATION CODE IMCIOME IoB0SS INCOME AL THCOME
i bl
Nate Bt Hinieites DL
PERSOHAL LOAH Salried Mot Available Mot Avnilabls Mot Avaiiable
[07/10/2025)
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Annexure 10 (c)

CONSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS
L ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT INFORMATION  Date comaen : BWVMIVI00S | catecuoseo | naTEmEPoRTED & cERTIFEED: - LSVLONEIES m‘
ACCHOUNT AMCUSTE ETATUS
TrRE » PERSOMAL LOAN mapcToeen - € 3000000 PATEEHT + HIONTHLY &
Ay IET s, s Ll
EEER + MOT DsCLOSED
- cussmeT o 300,000
mALACE
accowsr - Mot Disclosad
e
oeersAarE o IMDIYVIDIAL
CAYE FAST DUE/ASSET OLASSIFTOATION srasT pare - DLAOVAOES | eupoere - OL10F0T5 | LAST PAWSEST -
¥R i FEB HAR AR Ay M UL Al EER (1§ Y BEE
1005 - - - - - - - - - 000 - -
1. ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT INFORMATION  pare comaer : LAMBAMA005 | oarecioses : | DATE REPOETED B OETTIFED - FODRAIES ACTIVE a
Frnr e AHOAUBTE ETATUS
TrPE + CREDIT CARD omeoer Lot - w 131000 EAYHENT + HOMTHLY H&
EREOEmEY
HEMBER + MOTDIsCLOSED rOoR CREDOT - HLAGT
e ACUINT
ACCOIBIT + Mot Disclossd oasH Lmarr - 39,000
RHE
CURREWT - LTS
TWMERIALS INDTWTDUIAL EELATE
ACTUAL s
FaTEEiT
DAYE PAST DUE/ASSET OLASSIFICATION sTamT pate - D/DSI2025 | esioowre - DLO9S2025 | LAST PAVMENT =
TEAR AH FEB HAR PR HAY wilH AL LI BEP ner Y [:31]
2015 - - - - - - - - 000 - - -
3. ACCOUNT
ACCOUNTINFORMATION — Datecomsen : JAWDA/20ZS | oateciosen | maTERERoETED » ceTIFEED - 1S/MI0S m‘
ACOOUNT AWCARTE ETATUS
TeRE + CREDIT CARD oREDer Lot -y LAT, 000 EAYEENT + HOMWTHLY H&
EREOLMIY
ESEER + MOTA=CLOSED HIGH cE=OTT - W G
L ACUINT
ATEDCAET » Mot Dizclosest CLURPERT = 10
L [AYETEE
ceensHre - INDIVIDUAL ACTTUAL - w 14,558
FAYHENT
DAYE PAST DUESASSET OLASSIFTOATION srasT mare - DLAOV20ES | esinoare - DLMO&SI5 | LasT pawsear - D005
¥ EAR A FER HAH AR HAY wAUH <AL AL =EP [-1] - G
lals - - - - - oo oo oo ooo oo - -
4. ACCOUNT

pate ciosen : IWF0ESHES | pare repoeTED 8 omTreD - L2FOWZ025

ACTOUET AMDUMTE STATUS

THRE : CREDIT CARD CREDITLIWOT - 297,000 PRNET = MOHTHLY H&
FREQEMIY

mENBER MOT DIECLOSED roosceecar - ¥ 35,795

FlAmE ATUNT

MDY + Mot Disclosed CAURRENT B 2}

L BALAMCE
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Annexure 10 (d)

owsepsere - INDIVIDUAL

DuAYE PAST DUB/ ASSET OLASSIFICATION sraar oare : DLOVA0ES | ewooare - OLL2024 | asT pareesT - JOSDASAIES

TEAR SN FER HAR APR AT P UL AL NEP ocT Llel T

FIv L oo oo oo oon oo 000 [oo ooo ooo - -

a4 - - - - - - - - - - 000 oo
5. ACCOUNT

ADCOUNT INFORMATION  Date ofeuen < DA | oarecuoses -D80S/A0IS | oereeeposT=n o cenmemo - IS HIES m‘

REAHOUMT AMTUNTE ETATUN

TeRE = CREDIT CARD CREDITLIAIT - % 3,04,000 Ha

MEMBER + MOT BIsCLO=SED FIGHCREDTT - 41241

PARE AT

[t ai 7)) + Mot Disclossd OLRREHT el

HUbEES EALANOE

owwerseie ;- INDIVIDUAL

DTS FAST DUE/ ASEET OLASBIFICATION staer pare - DLUDEMA025 | owooere - OL0&2024 || LasT pamwen - 2ADGSHIES
YEAR S FEB HaH L HAY T AL ALG 2ER [-1 L BEC
LT [ [on oo ood (LU 000 oo ooo = - = =
ard = - <. 00D oo 000 ooo 0ga oo oo 000 oo
& ACCOUNT
ACCOUNTIMFORMATION — Dateceemen : IVOA/2003 | oerecuoses -DRVIVIES | ostesepostens ceRmeen - 150005 m‘
ACCTANT AHTUNTS ETATUS
TERE - TWO-WHEELER LOAN samorooses - B 21300 FATHENT = HONTHLY H&
ABTAINT FRECUEHY
] + HOT BIsCLOSED
HARE CURRENT B 1]
EALAKCE
Apcowar - Mot Discloged
[T ACTPUAL = 040
EANMEHT

CATE PAST DUE/ASEET OLASSIFICATION sraey pame : DUEVROTS | ewoowere - OL'D&S20S | wasT P - OSIDRS0TS
YEAR ELL FE® AR AR HAY JiH SR LT e (-1 L BES
1% 00D oo i) 00D oo 000 [on ooo 00D 0oo - -
Jd oo oo ulei] oD oo 0oa oo ooo oo (LU] D00 Lo
s - - - - - [LE ] oo ooo 00D LU 000 DO0
T. ACCOUNT
ACOOUNT INFORMATION DAt oeesen : FVOS/A0TY | oarecuoses | DaTERERCETEDE cmTEED - 1SS m‘
ACTOUNT AMDUNTS BTATUS
TVRE + ICHEDIT CARD CREDIT Lo - R LA7, 000 FAHENT * HIDHTHLY H&
FREOIENDY

MERBER + MOT HsCLO=SED FIgHCREDaT - 7,795
AE AMTLNT
AR + Mot Disclosed cassimery - ¥ 53400
LS

CURRENT - pIZHL
owseRsATE - INDIVIDUAL BALAROE
DuAYE PAST DUR/ ASSET OLANSIFICATION staey oare - DUEFADZS | ewooare - OLOSA20E3 | LanT paymes - DAIIOFA25
YEAR i H FEB AR APR A JAH UL AL HEP L1 Ll HEC
171 0o oo ulei] 0o ] 0oa oo ooo 000 L] =
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Annexure 10 (e)

Hadd oo oon 0oog oad 000 00a ooo 00a [i1] 000 00a oo
1an - - - - 000 000 ] o0 o] 000 000 il
&, ACCOUNT
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Annexure 10 (f)
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Annexure 10 (g)

GLOSSARY

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

REPORT SECTIOM HEY TERM / CODE DESCHIPTION
Report name - Consumer CIR
Consumer Details = Enriched throwgh Enguiry
Identification(s) ID Types Income Tax ID Humber (PAN])
Pazzport Humber
Voter ID

Driver's License Mumber
Ration Card Mumber
Universal ID Murnb-er (LUTDY)

Telephone{s) - Telzphaone Types Latest 4 Telephone details reported.
Miobilz phone
Home Phone
Office phone
Mot Classifiad

Email Contact{s] = - Latest 4 emnils reported.

Employment Information(s) - DOocupation Codes Latest Employment detail reported.
Salaried
Seif Employed Professionals
Seif Employed
Crthers

Address{es) : Address Category Latest 4 address reported.
Permanent Addrecs
Recidence Addresz
Office Address
Mot categorzed

Consumer Account Details: Account Information Agtive: Account not closed
Inactve Closed account
Date Opened: Date of first disbursemeant.
Date Closed: Date of account closure:
Date reporbed & Certified: Most recent date reported by reporting member
Last Payment Date: Most recent date a payment was made on the account.

Consumer Account Details: Day Past Due/Aszet Classification Start date: Beginning of the payment history
End Diate End of the payment history
000: Payment iz made on the dus dats
001-900: Payment is missed by number of days from the due date
STD: Payments bemg made within 90 days

SMA: Special account created for reporting Standard Accounts moving toward
Sub-Standard

SUB: Payments being made after #0 days

DET : The account has remained Sub-5tandard for 12 months

LS5 - The account whers locs has been identified and remains uncollectable
XXX : Data nok reported by Institution

Consumer Account Detsils: Information under dispute Consumer has raised grievance request regarding issue in cormectness of the
data reported by Financial Institution

Enguiry Details - Mot Disclosed Enquiry made with other Members

END OF REPORT ON YIHEIT VIHSIT MATHUR

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 39/39



GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Viksit Mathur

Viksit Mathur

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-2482 GQ-AMRSN-2482
Employee Id: 116007 116007
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for a period of 7 months between
employments. However, the applicant provided the supporting documents for the
GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

29-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 11 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Viksit Mathur Viksit Mathur
DoB 03-11-95 03-11-95

Post Graduation

Name of the Board / School laipuria Institute of Management laipuria Institute of Management
Course PGDOM PGDM

Specialization / Major Marketing Marketing

Year of Passing 2018 2018

Gap Remarks: NA

Graduation

Mame of the Board / Schoal

University of Lucknow

University of Lucknow

Course B.Com B.Com
Specialization / Major Commerce Commerce
Year of Passing 2016 2016

Gap Remarks: NA

12th std

Name of the Board / School Central Board of Secondary Education Central Board of Secondary Education
Course 12th 12th

Specialization / Major il Mil

Year of Passing 2013 2013

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 11 (b)

10th Std

Name of the Basrd /ichaol Central Board of Secondary Education Central Board of Secondary Education
Course 10th 10th

Specialization / Major il Mil

Year of Passing 2011 2011

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 1

MName of the Employer PAYTM PAYMENTS BANK LTD PAYTM PAYMEMNTS BANK LTD
Full Name of the Employee Viksit Mathur Viksit Mathur

Date of joining - Fram 01-05-23 01-05-23

Date of ReiievingExit -To 17-11-25 17-11-25

Designation / Role

Senior Associate

Senior Associate

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 2

MName of the Employer

FUTURESOFT INDIA PVT LTD

FUTURESOFT INDIA PVT LTD

Full Mame of the Employee Viksit Mathur Viksit Mathur
Date of joining - From 02-01-23 02-01-23
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 27-04-23 27-04-23

Designation / Role

Senior Sanction Screening Analyst

Senior Sanction Screening Analyst

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 11 (c)

EMPLOYMENT - 3

Mame of the Employer

BMTG ADVISORS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

BMTG ADVISORS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Full Name of the Employee Viksit Mathur Viksit Mathur
Date of joining - From 06-07-21 06-07-21
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 11-05-22 11-05-22

Designation / Role

Analyst -Real Estate Success

Analyst -Real Estate Success

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 7 months identified between BMTG(05-2022) & Futuresoft(01-2023).Candidate mentioned that during this
gap period, Candidate was laid off from BMTG on May 2022, so during this time candidate was searching gor jobs and
simultaneously was completing certain certifications and provided the relevant proofs, Hence this gap period is considered as Green.

EMPLOYMENT - 4

Mame of the Employer

Tata AiG General Insurance Company Limited

Tata AiG General Insurance Company Limited

Full Name of the Employee

Viksit Mathur

Viksit Mathur

Date of joining - From

25-06-18

25-06-18

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

03-04-21

03-04-21

Designation / Role

Relationship Manager

Relationship Manager

Gap Remarks: NA
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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